	Месец
	Седмица
	Урочна единица
	Час
	Тема
	Умения
	Бележки

	September
	1
	
	8
	Revision
	
	

	
	2
	UNIT 6
A Job Well Done

Work, the workplace, business, professions
	9
10,11

12
13
14

15,16
	Lead-in
- Three short extracts which are all linked to the theme of ‘night working’ (multiple choice)
collocations; idioms;
 fixed phrases with on; phrasal verbs; communication: polite requests

Workbook
	Speaking,Listening
Reading
Language practice
	

	October
	3
	
	17

18

19,20
21,22
23,24
	Three different extracts (multiple choice)
jobs, work and workplaces;
- A firefighter talking about his work (sentence completion)
Workbook
Shakespeare-
Romeo and Juliet
	Listening

Listening
	

	
	4
	
	25

26
27
28
29,30
31,32
	- An article about today’s public sector working hours (gapped text)
Workbook
conditionals and wishes
Use of English
Summary; Analysing characters
Listening; translation
	Reading


Grammar
	

	
	5
	
	33
34
35
36

37,38
39,40
	Use of English
Workbook
set texts-understanding the rubric
Analysing the Model
set texts-Writing
Analysing the theme
Similies and Metaphor
	

Writing
	

	
	6
	
	41,42
43,44
45,46
47,48
	Progress Check Progress
Workbook
Hamlet; 
Listen and read;
	
	

	
	7
	UNIT 7
Fit for Life



Health, fitness, medicine, sport & exercise
	49
50,51

52
53,54
55,56
	Lead-in
- A text about four great medical discoveries
(multiple choice)
Workbook
Test
Summary; translation
	
Reading

	

	November
	8
	
	57

58
59
60
61,62
63,64
	the human body; problems; treatments; sports;
 playing areas; collocations;
Workbook
Workbook
Analyze the characters and the settings
	Language practice
	

	
	9
	
	65
66
67,68
69,70
71,72
	idioms; fixed phrases with under; phrasal verbs; communication: making appointments
Workbook
Analyze the themes and in-depth analysis
	Language practice
	

	
	10










11
	
	73



74



75,76
77,78
79,80
81

82

83,84
85,86
87,88
	- A medical adviser talking about exercise and health
(sentence completion)
- A radio interview in which two people discuss the sport of heliskiing
(multiple choice)
- Five people talking about sport (multiple matching)
Workbook
Test-Preparation for the Final Exam
Test-Preparation for the Final Exam
describing;
speculating and eliminating 
An article about what a referee’s job involve
(multiple choice)
Workbook
As you like it - Shakespeare
	Listening










Speaking
	

	December
	12
	
	89,80

91,92
93,94
95,96
	inversions; modal verbs;
prepositions
Use of English
Workbook
Test
	Grammar
	

	
	13
	
	97
98

99
100
101,102
103,104
	Workbook
formal and informal letters (2)- understanding the rubric
Analysing the Model
formal and informal letters-writing
Language Section
Language Section
	
Writing
	

	
	14
	
	105,106
107,108
109-
112
	Workbook
Test-Preparation for the Final Exam
John Steinbeck-
The Grapes of Wrath
	
	

	January
	15
	UNIT 8
Live and Learn


School, education, university life, educational issues
	113
114,115


116
117-
120
	Lead-in
- An article by a student who graduated from university with a first-class degree
(multiple choice)
school, college, university; study methods;
Graham Greene-
The Quiet American
	Speaking,Listening
Reading


Language practice
	

	
	16
	
	121
122
123
124
125-
128
	subjects; learning; collocations;
idioms; fixed phrases with by;
Workbook
Workbook
Joseph Heller-
Catch-22
	Language practice
	

	
	17
	
	129

130




131


132
133-136
	phrasal verbs; communication: describing similarities/ differences
- Three different extracts about three unrelated topics (multiple choice)
- A part of a radio interview with the university lecturer Dr Harry Gray about children and language learning
similarities/differences; justifying opinion; 
agreeing/disagreeing;
discussing; hypothesising; selecting
Workbook
Language Section,
Focus on Grammar
	Language practice


Listening




Speaking
	

	
	18
	
	137
138-140
141,142
143,144
	- An article written by a mother whose child started reading later than others 
(gapped text)
Use of English
Focus on Grammar
Test
	Reading

	

	February
	19
	
	145,146
147
148

149-
152
	Workbook
relative clauses
information sheets-Understanding and Analysing
John Steinbeck-
Travels with Charlie
	
Grammar
Writing
	

	
	20
	
	153

154,155
156
157-
160
	information sheets-Beginnings and Endings, Headings and Subheadings
information sheets-Writing
Workbook
Joseph Conrad-
Heart of Darkness
	Writing
	

	
	21
	
	161,162
163,164
165-
168
	Progress Check Module
Test; Test correction and discussion
Earnest Miller Hemingway-
Fiesta
	
	

	March
	22
	UNIT 8
Live and Learn


School, education, university life, educational issues
	169,170
171
172

173-
176
	Workbook
The Image Business-Lead-in
- An article about Betty Jackson, a fashion designer(gapped text)
The Importance of Being Earnest 
Oscar Wilde
	

Reading

	

	
	23
	
	177
178
179
180

181-184
	Language Focus- image; looks; films;
collocations; idioms; 
fixed phrases with down; phrasal verbs; communication: expressing surprise; calling 999
Language Section
	Language practice

	

	
	24
	
	185,186
187




188


189-
192
	Workbook
- An image-consultant giving advice to students looking for job (sentence completion)
- Some people talking about special effects in films (multiple matching)
likes and dislikes; expressing surprise;
reporting emergences; 
discussing; evaluating and selecting
Analysing the characters and setting
	


Listening



Speaking
	

	
	25
	
	193

194
195,196
197-200
	Three short extracts which are all linked to one theme(multiple choice) 
reported speech; reporting verbs
Workbook
Listening and translations
Analysing the themes
	Reading

Grammar
	

	April
	26
	
	201,202
203,204
205-
208
	Use of English
Test
Language Section
	
	

	
	27
	

UNIT 10
Shop Around
Shopping, the economy, advertising, money
	209,210

211,212
213
214-
216

	competition entries-Understanding and Analysing
competition entries-Writing
Shop Around-Lead-in
Test-Preparation for the Final Exam
	Writing
	

	
	28
	
	217


218
219
220
221
222,223
224
	- An article about the advantages and disadvantages of convenience stores compared with supermarkets(gapped text)
shopping; money; advertising;
collocations; idioms; 
fixed phrases with carry; phrasal verbs;
orders and complains; discussing/giving opinions; 
Workbook
Workbook
	Reading


Language practice


Speaking
	

	
	29
	
	225
226

227

228,229
230-
232
	- Three different extracts about three unrelated topics (multiple choice)
- A radio discussion about men’s shopping habits (multiple choice)
discussing/giving opinions;  evaluating/selecting
- An article about young people and advertising (multiple choice
Workbook
Test-Preparation for the Final Exam
	Listening




Speaking
Reading

	

	May
	30
	
	233,234
235
236,237
238-
240
	Workbook
articles and punctuation
Use of English
Workbook
	
Grammar
	

	
	31
	
	241,242
243-248
	review of basic writing tasks
Revision
	Writing
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